THE RIVOLI BAR

BARTENDER'S JOURNAL



EXPLORE THE JOURNAL
THE SPOTLIGHT
THE CREATIONS

Explore the flavours
The No and Low
The Classics

The Vintage

CHAMPAGNE & WINES
Champagne

Wine

Fortified Wine

THE SPIRITS
Gin
Vodka
Rum
Tequila
Mezcal
Cachaca
Pico
Cognac
Armagnac
Calvados

THE MALTS
Blended
Single Malt
The Macallan Collection
Japanese
Welsh

English

Irish

Bourbon

Rye

Tennesse
Canadian

REFRESHERS

Beer
Soft Drinks & Juices
Hot Beverages

FOOD

~N N Oy O b

10
11

12

13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15

16
17
17
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20

22

22
22
22

23



THE

MAY SPOTLIGHT

SAKURA £25

Roku Gin, Sakura Mancino Vermouth, Clarified Yuzu
Luxardo Cherry Liqueur, Creme de Péche

Sour, Bitter, Sweet
Due to the fleeting nature of cherry blossom, or ‘Sakura’, these

ornamental Spring flowers have long been cherished in
Japanese culture for their transient beauty.

Rich notes of peach and cherry are balanced exquisitely with
Roku Gin in this elegant, scarlet-toned twist on a classic wet

martini.

In collaboration with Roku Gin
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EXPLORE THE FLAVOURS

Each cocktail is carefully crafted to showcase the vibrant
flavours of the season, ensuring a refreshing and memorable
experience for every palate.
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PURITY £25

Kalamansi and Passion Fruit Sorbet, Galliono I'Autentico
Champagne

Citrus, Aromatic

VIRIDIS £25

Olmeca Altos Plata Tequila, Rhubarb Syrup, Ancho Reyes
Verde, Cocchi Americano Bianco, Lime Juice

Citrus, Spicy, Grassy

COMPLEXITY £25

Mount Gay Black Barrel, Guava Redistilled Havana 3, Guava
Cordial, Cinzano Bianco Vermouth, Nutmeg Distillate

Aromatic, Spiced, Tropical

SWEET NUANCE £25

Lakes the One Blended Whisky, Sour Cherry Water, Luxardo
Cherry Liquor, Koko Kanu Rum, Coconut Soda

Tropical. Dark Fruit. Malty

SERENITY £25

No3 Gin, Matcha Tea, Lavender Cordial, Lemon Juice,
Lavender Smoke

Citrus, Floral, Earthy

Please inform your waiter should you have any dietary requirements



EXPLORE THENO & LOW

VOYAGE - Low 7% ABv £25

Savoia Americano Rosso infused Sesame, Strawberry Water,
12yo Balsamic Vinegar, Sugar Syrup

Fruity, Earthy, Herbal

VIPRANCY - no £22

Everleaf Forest Alcohol-free Aperitif, Pineapple Syrup,
Coconut Lopez, Lime Juice, Soda Water

Tropical. Citrus

ARDOUR - NO £22

Everleaf Mountain Alcohol-free Aperitif, Fermented
Strawberry, Seedlip Garden 108, Orange Blossom, Lemon
Juice, Soda Water

Fruity, Herbal Tropical

ITSALL ROSY - nO £22

Herb All Non-Alcoholic Spirit, Rosebuds Cordial, Non-Alcoholic
Cava

Tropical. Floral

SMOOTH BERRIES - no £18

Fresh Raspberries, Lychee Juice, Pomegranate Juice

Citrus, Tropical

A FRESH TAKE - no £15

Our first zero-waste, no alcoholic cocktail made using
ingredients that would have otherwise been discarded, to
create a fresh and refreshing cocktail.

Lemon shell Hydrosol, Mint Hydrosol, Xylitol

Citrus, Fresh

Please inform your waiter should you have any dietary requirements



THE CLASSICS
CESAR RITZ £25

Absolut Elyx Vodka, Grand Marnier, Raspberry Syrup,
Lemon Juice, Soda Water

CHURCHILL'S COURAGE £25
Butter Washed Woodford Reserve Bourbon,
Ramos Pinto White Port, Maple Syrup, Vanilla Bitters

THE RIVOLI 75 £25

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Yuzu, Simple Syrup, Mandarin and
Orange Bitters, Champagne

RITZ 110 £25

Gold Infused Grey Goose Vodka, Grand Marnier and Peach
Liqueur, Champagne

RUE DE RIVOLI £30
The Dalmore 15-Year-Old Whisky, Amaro Santoni Rhubarb
Aperitif, Cherry Wine, Orange Bitter, White Chocolate

THE VINTAGE
RUSTY NAIL £90
Glenmorangie Signet Whisky, 1960’s Drambuie
Lemon Zest
HANKY-PANKY £100

1960’s Gordons Gin, 1980’s Martini Rosso
Amaro Fernet-Branca

NEGRONI £120

1960’s Gordon'’s Gin, 1970’s Campari Bitters
1980°s Martini and Rossi Red Vermouth

SAZERAC £500

Louis XlII Cognac, Gold Leaf Sugar Cube
Peychaud Bitters, Vintage Absinthe

Please inform your waiter should you have any dietary requirements.
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CHAMPAGNE
PRUT

Barons de Rothschild, ‘Réserve Ritz’

Perrier-Jouét, ‘Grand Brut’

Ayala, Brut Nature

Bollinger, ‘Special Cuvée’ Brut
Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de Blancs
Krug, ‘Grande Cuvée’ Brut

ROSE

Barons de Rothschild, ‘Réserve Ritz’

Billecart-Salmon, Rosé
Laurent-Perrier, Rosé
Perrier-Jouét, ‘Blason” Rosé
Dom Perignon, Rosé

Louis Roederer, ‘Cristal’ Rosé

VINTAGE

Barons de Rothschild, ‘Réserve Ritz’

Deutz, ‘La Cote Glaciere’

Blanc de Noirs

Bollinger, ‘La Grande Année’ Brut
Dom Perignon, Brut

Krug, Brut

PRESTIGE CUVEE

Taittinger, ‘Comtes de Champagne’

Blanc de Blancs
Perrier-Jouét, ‘Belle Epoque’ Brut

Pol Roger, ‘Sir Winston Churchill” Brut

Louis Roederer, ‘Cristal’ Brut
Jacques Selosse, V.0 Blanc de
Blancs

MAGNUM

Bollinger, ‘Special Cuvée’ Brut
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs
Dom Perignon, Brut

Krug, ‘Grande Cuvée’ Brut
Louis Roederer, ‘Cristal’ Brut

Viniaqe

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

NV
NV
NV
NV
2008
2013

2014
2015

2014
2013
2008

20M

2014
2015
2015

NV

NV
NV
2009
NV
2009

Gl[]SS

150ml

£23
£30

£30
£30

£26

£34

Bottle

750ml

£110
£150
£140
£150
£150
£440

£120
£150
£170
£180
£590
£1,150

£160
£190

£280
£350
£690

£340

£360
£480
£650
£1,250

1500ml

£290
£390
£890
£1,100
£1,150

Should a vintage be no longer available, we will offer a suitable alternative
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WHITE WINE

Montagny Tler Cru, Joseph Drouhin
Burgundy, France

Riesling, Domaine Rolly Gassmann
Alsace, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Te Mata Estate
Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Chablis, Domaine Jean-Marc Brocard
Burgundy, France

Albarifio, Palacio de Fefifianes
Rias Baixas, Spain

Chardonnay, Au Bon Climat
California, USA

Gavi di Tassarolo, 'Terrarossa’, La Zerba
Piedmont, Italy

Sancerre 'Galinot’, Gitton
Loire Valley, France

Meursault, Jean-Michel Gaunoux
Burgundy, France

Chassagne-Montrachet Ter Cru Morgeot
Lequin Colin, Burgundy, France

Beaune 1er Cru, Clos des Mouches
Joseph Drouhin, Burgundy, France

ROSE WINE

‘Rosé de Léoube’, Chateau Léoube
Provence, France

‘Rose et Or', Chateau Minuty
Provence, France

Viniaqe

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2020

2022

2020

2020

2022

2022

Glass  DBottle
175ml - 750ml
£17 £65
£19 £75
£22 £80
£23 £90
£24 £95
£26  £120
£75

£185

£230

£290

£390

£19 £75
£27  £105

Should a vintage be no longer available, we will offer a suitable alternative.
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[‘QED WINE \/in]‘aqe Glass

175ml

‘Ritz Pauillac’, Barons de Rothschild - Lafite 2019 £18
Bordeaux, France

Rioja Reserva, Marques de Murrieta 2019 £19
Rioja, Spain
Douro Tinto Reserva, Macanita Vinhos 2021 £22

Douro Valley, Portugal

Etna Rosso 'Guardoilvento’, Pietro Caciorgna 2022 £24
Sicily, Italy

Givry ler Cru Les Bois Chevaux, Thenard 2016 £28
Burgundy, France

Othello, Dominus Estate 2016 £38
California, USA

Barolo, Cabutto 2020

Piedmont, Italy

Brunello di Montalcino, Castiglion del Bosco 2018
Tuscany, ltaly

Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru Les Cailles 2020
Henri Gouges, Burgundy, France

Shiraz ‘Mount Edelstone’, Henschke 2015
Eden Valley, Australia

Chateau Lynch-Bages, Pauillac 2010
Bordeaux, France

PORT

Ramos Pinto, White Port

Taylor’s, LBV 2017
Fonseca, Old Tawny 20-Year-Old
SHERRY

Fino ‘Tio Pepe’, Gonzdlez Byass

Manzanilla Pasada ‘Pastrana’, Bodegas Hidalgo La Gitana
Amontillado ‘Del Duque’, Gonzdlez Byass 30 AAos
Oloroso ‘Antique’, Fernando de Castilla

Pedro Ximénez ‘Noe’, Gonzdlez Byass 30 ARos

n

Bottle
750ml

£69

£75

£80

£95

£140

£170

£125

£145

£270

£390

£530

70ml

£13
£16
£19

70ml

£13
£13
£18
£19
£19



SPIRITS



GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Gin Mare

Plymouth

Sipsmith

Hendrick’s

Silent Pool

Gin No.3

Sipsmith Sloe Gin

Tanqgueray No. Ten

Boatyard Old Tom Gin

Roku

Monkey 47

Whitley Neill Connoisseur Cut
Bareksten Botanical Gin
Beefeater Burrough's Reserve

VODFKA

Ketel One

Grey Goose
Belvedere
Konik’s Tail
Tito’'s Handmade
Chase

Stoli Elit

Chopin

RUM

Havana Club 3 Years Old
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Santa Teresa

Appleton 8-Years-Old

Bacardi 8-Years-Old

Dictador 12-Years-Old
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Mount Gay Black Barrell
Zacapa Solera 23-Years-Old
Havana Club Seleccion de Maestros
St Nichols Abbey 5-Years-Old
Flor de Cafia 25-Years-Old
Zacapa XO

Diplomatico Ambassador
1980 Bacardi

50ml

£16
£16
£16
£16
£16
£17
£17
£17
£17
£18
£18
£18
£2
£20
£20
£36

50ml
£16
£16
£16
£16
£16
£17
£19
£22

50ml

£16
£16
£16
£17
£17
£19
£19
£22
£24
£24
£24
£40
£42
£70
£90



TEQUILA
BIGHCO

Olmeca Altos Plata
Don Julio
Patron Silver

erosado
Don Julio
Clase Azul

Anejo
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942

MEZCAL
Creyente
Montelobos Joven
CACHACA
Leblon Reserva Especial
Germana Heritage
PISCO

Macchu
Waqgar

50ml

£19
£2
£23

£21
£55

£30
£55

50ml
£22
£25

50ml

£22
£25

50ml
£19
£26



COGNAC

VSOP

Martell VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Rémy Martin VSOP

XO

Martell XO
Courvoisier XO
Rémy Martin XO
Louis Royer XO
Hine XO
Hennessy XO

HOPS D’Aqe

Martell Cordon Bleu

Hennessy Paradis

Louis Royer Single Cask Cognac
Hennessy Paradis Imperial
Louis Xl de Rémy Martin
Richard Hennessy

Martell L'Or de Jean Martell

Vinfaqe
Grand Marnier Quintessence Cuvée

ARMAGNAC

Clos Martin VSOP

CALVADOS

Boulard Grand Solage
Pére Magloire

Pere Magloire XO
Boulard Extra

38-Year-Old

12-Year-Old

50ml

£17
£17
£2

50ml
£30
£33
£34
£38
£38
£40

50ml
£30
£115
£220
£330
£350
£400
£550

50ml
£250

50ml
£21

50ml
£19
£21
£23
£64
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BLENDED WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12-Year-Old
Chivas Regal 12-Year-Old
Chivas Regal 18-Year-Old
Chivas Regal 25-Year-Old
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Wolfie’s

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

LOWILANDS
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Vinaya Bladnoch

Bladnoch 19-Year-Old
ISLANDS

Highland Park 18-Year-Old
Crabbies 22-Year-Old
ISLAY

Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Ardbeg Uigeadail

Lagavulin 16-Year-Old
Laphroaig 25-Year-Old
HIGHLANDS

Aberfeldy 12-Year-Old
Oban 14-Year-Old
The Dalmore 15-Year-Old
Glenmorangie 18-Year-Old

Glenmorangie Signet

The Dalmore King Alexander IlI

The Dalmore 25-Year-Old
The Dalmore 1980 Constellation Collection

SPEYSIDE

Aultmore 12-Year-Old
Dalwhinnie 15-Year-Old
The Glenlivet 15-Year-Old
Aberlour A'Bunadh 12-Years-Old
Craigellachie 13-Year-Old
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14-Year-Old
Glenfarclas 21-Year-Old
Mortlach 16-Years-Old
Crabbies 1992
Balvenie Port Wood 21-Year-Old

Glenfiddich 30-Year-Old

50ml
£18
£18
£37
£60
£50
£22

50ml

£19
£22
£40

£32
£40

£19
£2
£2
£75

£18
£19
£22
£42
£60
£65
£220
£600

£18
£19
£19
£20
£21
£32
£35
£60
£70
£70
£250



THE

MACALLAN COLLECTION

50ml
The Macallan Double Cask Matured 12-Year-Old £32
The Macallan Sherry Cask 12-Year-Old £36
The Macallan Rare Cask £60
The Macallan Sherry Cask 18-Year-Old £75
The Macallan James Bond Decade Il 60th Anniversary £130
The Macallan the London Edition £200
The Macallan Exceptional Cask 2005 £250
The Macallan Exceptional Cask 2002 £260
The Macallan 25-Year-Old £400
The Macallan Fine Oak 30-Year-Old £500
The Macallan Sherry Oak 30-Year-Old £600

An opulent symphony of Scotch whiskies that embodies the
epitome of craftsmanship and sophistication. Each bottle in this
exquisite series is a testament to the Macallan Distillery's
unwavering commitment to quality, aging, and blending. From
the rich, velvety notes of the Macallan Sherry Oak, with its deep
layers of dried fruits and spices, to the smooth, honeyed
elegance of the Macallan Double Cask, the collection offers a
diverse range of flavours that tantalize the senses. Whether one
indulges in the rare Macallan Fine & Rare series or savours the
complexity of the Macallan Edition series, each expression is a
journey through time, tradition, and unparalleled taste, making
it a treasured indulgence for whisky connoisseurs and
enthusiasts alike.
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JAPANESE

Suntory Yamazaki 12-Year-Old
Suntory Yamazaki 18-Year-Old
Suntory Hakushu 12-Year-Old
Suntory Hakushu 18-Year-Old
Suntory Hakushu 25-Year-Old
Suntory Hibiki 21-Year-Old
Suntory Hibiki 30-Year-Old
WELSH WHISKY
Penderyn Madeira Finish
Penderyn Portwood Finish
ENGLISH WHISKY

The Lakes The One Fine Blended
The Lakes Whiskymaker’s Edition Single Malt

Jameson Select Reserve

Redbreast
Midleton Very Rare

IRISH WHISKEY

12-Year-Old

50ml

£40
£120
£40
£110
£650
£170
£600

50ml

£19
£21

50ml

£19
£35

50ml

£18
£22
£40
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POURBON

Woodford Reserve
Wild Turkey 101
Makers Mark 46
Booker's

Blanton’s Gold

Pappy Van Winkle’s Family Reserve 13-Year-Old
Pappy Van Winkle's Family Reserve 15-Year-Old
Pappy Van Winkle's Family Reserve 20-Year-Old
Pappy Van Winkle's Family Reserve 23-Year-Old
Sazerac
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
TENNESSEE
Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel’'s Single Barrel
CANADIAN

Crown Roydal
Canadian Club 1970

50ml

£19
£19
£21
£23
£36
£170
£250
£350
£500

50ml

£19
£22

50ml

£19
£21

50ml
£19
£120
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REFRESHERS



PEER

Heineken, Peroni
Meantime London Pale Ale
Aspall Cider

Lucky Saint Low Alcohol

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Diet Coca-Cola

Fever TPQQ

Tonic Water

Light Tonic Water
Mediterranean Tonic
Soda Water, Lemonade
Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer

Elderflower Presseé 250ml

JUICES

Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Pineapple,
Cranberry, Peach, Pomegranate Juice

WATER

Hildon Still, Hildon Sparkling 330m
Perrier 330ml, San Pellegrino 250ml
Hildon Still, Hildon Sparkling 750m|
Evian, Perrier, San Pellegrino 750ml

HOT BEVERAGES

LOOSQ L(—_’CI{ TQG £95O CO{{EG

Ritz Royal English Ritz Filter Coffee

Earl Grey Imperial Americano

Darjeeling 2" Flush Espresso

Assam Tippy Orthodox Caffé Latte

Ceylon Orange Pekoe Cappuccino

Green Tea Espresso Macchiato
Flat White

Infusions £950 Decaffeinated Coffee

Menthos Green Tea
Lemongrass and Ginger
Chamomile Flowers
Rooibos Red Tea

Passion Fruit and Orange

330ml
?
?
?
?

200ml
£750

£750

£8.50

250ml
£/

£6
£6
£9
£9

£9.50
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FOOD



CAVIAR

poqal Belqion Dlojlinum

30g

50g

Vodka Pairing: Grey Goose 50ml
Qoqol Belqian Oscietra

30g

50g

Vodka Pairing: Chopin 50ml
Qoqol Belqicn Beluqo

309

50g

Vodka Pairing: Stoli Elit 50ml

THE

FPICUREAN JOURNEY

£950

Steak Tartare, Imperial Caviar
Oyster, Champagne and Platinum Caviar
30g Royal Belgian Beluga
30g Royal Belgian Golden Oscietra
30g Royal Belgian Oscietra
30g Royal Belgian Platinum

£145
£236

£16

£175
£290

£22

£402
£750

£19

Opalyse Creme Fraiche, Royal Belgian Oscietra

Vodka Pairing: Chopin 50m|

SERVED BETWEEN 12:00 AND 22:00

£22

Please inform your waiter should you have any dietary requirements

or would like to review our Allergen menus.
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SANDWICHES

Served with French Fries

Coronation Chicken Croustillant

Ritz Classic Club

Smoked Salmon, Cucumber and Horseradish
Salt Beef, Sourdough and Mustard

RIVOLI CLASSICS

Soup au Pistou

Spiced Avocado, Espelette Pepper and Sourdough

Burrata, Cherry Tomato and Basil

Tuna Nicoise Salad

Caesar Salad, Chicken and Bacon

Bacon Cheeseburger, French Fries

Fish Goujons, Tartar Sauce and French Fries

TO SHARE

Confit Duck Pastilla, Ras El Hanout and Lemon
Beef Empanada, Garlic and Coriander

Panko Prawns, Chilli and Lime

Six Rossmore Oysters

Lobster Rolls, Spiced Tomato and Tarragon

DESSERTS

Homemade Ice Cream and Sorbet Selection
Seasonal Ritz Pavlova

Chocolate Mousse, Hazelnut and Caramel
Dessert Du Jour

Selection of Artisan Cheese

SERVED BETWEEN 12:00 AND 22:00

£29
£33
£33
£33

£26
£28
£30
£30
£33
£35
£36

£30
£30
£36
£36
£40

£21
£24
£24
£24
£33

Please inform your waiter should you have any dietary requirements

or would like to review our Allergen menus.
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Scan to view our menu with nutritional information.
A minimum spend of £23 per person will apply.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill.

The Ritz London supports local farmers and food suppliers to
celebrate the bounty of farm and sea produce from all over the
United Kingdom and beyond. We like, where possible, to use
sustainable, zero-mile, quality ingredients throughout our
menus.

ALCOHOL BY VOLUME

For the benefit of our guests, a guideline of the alcoholic
strength of all beverages is as follows:

Champagne  12%-13% Ricard 45%

White Wine 11%-14% Sherry 16%-18%
Red Wine 12%-15% Gin 37%-48%
Beers 3%-8% Vodka 37%-40%
Vermouth 14%-18% Rum 40%-63%
Campari 25% Whiskies 40%-54%
Pernod 40% Cognac 35%-53%

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1985 and the
Licensing Act 2003, the measures for the sale of spirits
available at The Ritz Hotel are served in 50ml, Wines are
available in 1775ml and Champagne at 150ml as standard.

Smaller measures of wine and spirits are available upon
request.
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